Product datasheet
GT-UL0052-36W LED street light with pillar 36 W |
4000 K + green
@ 2021, Green Tech LTD. All rights reserved
• BRIDGELUX  LED chip
• Outdoor public lighting
• Aluminium 6063
GT-UL0052-36W
Product datasheet GT-UL0052-36W
@ 2021, Green Tech LTD. All rights reserved
General information
Electrical specifications
GT-UL0052-36W
• Model
• LED chip
• Material
• Environment
• Product color
• IP protection rate
• Life span
GT-UL0052-36W
BRIDGELUX
Aluminium 6063
Outdoor public  lighting
Grey
IP65
30 000 working hours
• Power
• Voltage
• Dimmable function
• Replacing LED
• Replacing power supply
36 W
AC 85 - 265 V / 50 - 60 Hz
No
Yes
Yes
Product datasheet GT-UL0052-36W
@ 2021, Green Tech LTD. All rights reserved
Lighting specifications
GT-UL0052-36W
• FLUX:
• Lumionous effeciency
• Color of the light
• CCT
• Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• Beam angle
4680 lm
130 lm / W
Neutral white
4000 K + green
> 90
120 °
Dimensions
• Pillar height                                                                            4000 mm
• Pedestal dimensions                                                         250 x 200 mm
• Distance between the screw holes                          180 x 140 mm
• Screw holes dimensions                                                  Ø 16 mm
 4
00
 c
m